e BLACK RIVER

e TECHNICAL COLLEGE

Spring 2023 —PARAGOULD CAMPUS COURSE SCHEDULE

Section Name  Section Title Faculty Full Name

BIOL-2004- 12:30 2:35

W811 Human A&P | and Lab Cato, Brook PAC 111 Hybrid TR PM PM 1/9/2023 3/5/2023 8
8:00 10:45

NA-1001-W812  Intro/Ethic/Legal PAC 113 Lecture M AM AM 1/9/2023  3/5/2023 8

Clinical 8:00 10:45

NA-1201-W812  Clinical Practicum Rotation F AM AM 1/9/2023  3/5/2023 8
8:00 10:45

NA-1202-W812  Nursing Arts PAC 113 Lecture T™W AM AM 1/9/2023  3/5/2023 8
8:00 10:45

NA-1301-W812  Restorative Care PAC 113 Lecture R AM AM 1/9/2023  3/5/2023 8
9:30 10:45

ACCT-2003-01 Financial Accounting Ogden, Shannon PAC 127 Cvn MW AM AM 1/9/2023 5/8/2023 16
9:30 10:45

ACCT-2013-01 Intro Managerial Acc Ogden, Shannon PAC 127 Cvn TR AM AM 1/9/2023  5/8/2023 16
11:00 12:15

ADMS-2073-01 Professional Develop Hardage, Kellee PAC 124 Cvn / Hybrid R AM PM 1/9/2023 5/8/2023 16
12:30 1:45

ANSC-1613-02  Intro Animal Science Throesch, Shauna Cvn TR PM PM 1/9/2023 5/8/2023 16
2:00 4:00

ANSC-1621-01 Intro Animal Science Lab Throesch, Shauna Lecture R PM PM 1/9/2023 5/8/2023 16
11:00 12:15

ANTH-2233-02 Intro Anthropology Koons, Rachel Cvn MW AM PM 1/9/2023 5/8/2023 16
9:30 11:35

BIOL-1004-01 Biological Science & Lab Cato, Brook PAC 111 Lecture / Lab TR AM AM 1/9/2023 5/8/2023 16



BIOL-2004-02

BIOL-2104-03

BIOL-2414-01

CA-19083-02

CHEM-1004-02

CHEM-2004-02

CIS-1034-02

COM-1013-02

ELT-1204-02

ELT-1604-02

ELT-1804-02

EMS-2009-02

ENG-0023-P02

ENG-0023-P03

ENG-1003-02

ENG-1003-03

ENG-1003-P02

ENG-1003-P03

ENG-1013-03

Human A&P | and Lab
Microbiology & Lab
Human A&P Il and Lab
Computer Concepts
Chemistry | and Lab
Chemistry 1l and Lab

Intro to Com Programming
Career Communication

Ac/Dc Fundamentals

Prog Log Control

Motors and Motor Controls

Emergency Medical Technician
Writing Fundamentals

Writing Fundamentals

English |

English |

English |

English |

English Il

Huggins, John
Huggins, John
Cato, Brook
Hardage, Kellee
Lloyd, Aja

Lloyd, Aja
Martens, Kody
Adams, Kimberly

Earley, Joshua

Earley, Joshua

Earley, Joshua

Inman, Lisa
Linnstaedter, Joan
Inman, Lisa
Linnstaedter, Joan
Inman, Lisa
Linnstaedter, Joan

Linnstaedter, Joan

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

ITC

ITC

ITC

ITC

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

111

107

111

124

107

107

139

139

110

110

110

113

139

139

139

139

139

139

128

Hybrid
Hybrid
Hybrid
Lecture
Cvn
Cvn
Cvn
Cvn

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture
Hybrid

Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Hybrid

Lecture

Lecture

TR

TR

WF

MW

MTWR

MTWR

TR

TR

MW

MW

MW

TR

9:30

12:30
PM
9:30
AM
2:00
PM
12:30

9:30
AM
9:30
AM
12:30
PM
8:00
AM

9:30

12:30
PM

6:00

11:00
AM
3:30

9:30
AM
2:00

9:30
AM
2:00
PM
11:00
AM

11:35
AM
2:35
PM
11:35
AM
SAIl5
PM
3:15

12:15
PM
11:15
AM
3:15
PM
9:15
AM

10:45

3:15
PM

10:00

12:15
PM
4:45
PM
10:45
AM
3:15

10:45
AM
3:15
PM
12:15
PM

1/9/2023

1/9/2023

1/9/2023

1/9/2023

1/9/2023

1/9/2023

1/9/2023

1/9/2023

1/9/2023

1/9/2023

1/9/2023

1/9/2023

1/9/2023

1/9/2023

1/9/2023

1/9/2023

1/9/2023

1/9/2023

1/9/2023

5/8/2023

5/8/2023

5/8/2023

5/8/2023

5/8/2023

5/8/2023

5/8/2023

5/8/2023

5/8/2023

5/8/2023

5/8/2023

5/8/2023

5/8/2023

5/8/2023

5/8/2023

5/8/2023

5/8/2023

5/8/2023

5/8/2023

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16



ENG-1033-01
ENG-2013-04
ENG-2143-01
GSP-1004-02
HIST-1013-01
HIST-2763-01
MATH-0044-02
MATH-1023-02
MATH-1023-03
MATH-1053-03
MATH-1053-06
MATH-1053-08
MATH-1053-
T75
MATH-2143-02
MEDL-1022-
T76
MEDL-1022-
T77
MEDL-1073-
T76
MEDL-1073-
T77

MEH-1303-02

MEH-1503-02

Creative Writing |

Intro to World Lit Il
American Lit |
Physical Sc & Lab
World Civ to 1660

US to 1876
Foundation for College Algebra
College Algebra
College Algebra

Math Reasoning / QL
Math Reasoning / QL
Math Reasoning / QL
Math Reasoning / QL
Business Calculus
Phlebotomy Practicum
Phlebotomy Practicum
Phlebotomy
Phlebotomy

Metals Alloys Die

Fundamentals of CNC

Linnstaedter, Joan
Linnstaedter, Joan
Linnstaedter, Joan
Lloyd, Aja

Fraley, Dianna
Fraley, Dianna
Stout, Jessica
Perkins, Daphne
Perkins, Daphne

Harris, Travis

Harris, Travis

Perkins, Daphne
Faulkner, Erin
Faulkner, Erin
Faulkner, Erin

Faulkner, Erin

PAC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

ITC

ITC

107

109

109

109

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

134

134

134

134

111

111

Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture / Lab
Lecture
Lecture
Cvn
Cvn
Cvn
Cvn
Cvn
Cvn

Cvn
Cvn
Clinical
Rotation
Clinical
Rotation
Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

MW

TR

TR

WF

MW

TR

MW

MW

TR

MW

TR

TR

MWF

MWF

TR

TR

MW

TR

9:30

9:30
AM
2:00
PM
12:30
PM
2:00

12:30
PM
9:00
AM
12:30
PM
8:00
AM
2:00

12:30
PM
11:00
AM
12:30
PM
9:30

8:00
AM
12:30
PM
8:00
AM
12:30
PM
8:00

8:00
AM

10:45
AM
10:45
AM
3:15
PM
2:35
PM
3:15

1:45
PM
10:40
AM
1:45
PM
9:15
AM
SAIS

3:15
PM
12:15

3:15
PM
10:45
AM
10:45
AM
SAIS
PM
10:45
AM
3:15
PM
10:45

10:45
AM

1/9/2023

1/9/2023

1/9/2023

1/9/2023

1/9/2023

1/9/2023

1/9/2023

1/9/2023

1/9/2023

1/9/2023

1/9/2023

1/9/2023

1/9/2023

1/9/2023

1/9/2023

1/9/2023

1/9/2023

1/9/2023

1/9/2023

1/9/2023

5/8/2023

5/8/2023

5/8/2023

5/8/2023

5/8/2023

5/8/2023

5/8/2023

5/8/2023

5/8/2023

5/8/2023

5/8/2023

5/8/2023

5/8/2023

5/8/2023

5/8/2023

5/8/2023

5/8/2023

5/8/2023

5/8/2023

5/8/2023

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16



MTH-1213-01

MTH-1213-02

NRS-2203-03

PE-1002-02

PSSC-1301-02

PSSC-13083-02

PSY-2003-02

PSY-2513-02

READ-0033-01

RNSG-2119-02

RNSG-2123-02

RNUR-2106-02

RNUR-2109-02

RNUR-2212-02

RNUR-2216-02

RNUR-2310-02

RNUR-2316-02

SCOM-1203-03

SOC-2213-02

SW-2203-02

WLD-1013-02

Math for Health Care
Math for Health Care
Bas Human Nutrition
Concepts of Fitness
Intro Plant Sci Lab
Intro Plant Science
Developmental Psy
Intro to Psychology
Reading

Nursing Process |
Nursing Practicum |

Rn Clinical Practicum |
Nursing Concepts |
Nursing Concepts |l

RN Clinical Practicum Il
Nursing Concepts |l

RN Clinical Practicum IlI
Oral Communications
Prin of Sociology

Intro to Social Work

Arc Welding

Perkins, Daphne
Perkins, Daphne
Derbes, Christina
Lincoln, Jason
Throesch, Shauna
Throesch, Shauna
Jones, Dana
Jones, Dana
Adams, Kimberly
Housh, Ramonda
Junkersfeld,
Amanda

Plumley, Amanda
Cagle, Kelsie
Stroud, Tina
Anderson, Joshlyn

Hibbard, Jennifer

Grooms, James
Koons, Rachel
Koons, Rachel

Gunn, Rickie

MC

MC

JRM

PAC

ITC

110

110

HE117

107

112

Cvn
Cvn
Cvn / Hybrid
Cvn
Lecture
Cvn
Cvn
Cvn
Hybrid
Lecture
Clinical
Rotation
Clinical
Rotation
Lecture
Lecture
Clinical
Rotation
Lecture
Clinical
Rotation
Lecture
Cvn
Cvn

Lecture

MW

TR

MW

TR

TR

TR

SaSu

TR

MWF

TR

MWF

MF

TR

TR

TR

MTWR

8:00

12:30
PM
12:30
PM
5:00
PM
2:00

12:30
PM
12:30
PM
8:00
AM
2:00
PM
3:30

6:30
AM
6:15

8:30
AM
8:30

6:15
AM
8:30
AM
6:15
AM
9:30
AM
12:30

9:30
AM
9:30

9:15
AM
1:45
PM
1:45
PM
7:00

4:00

1/9/2023

1/9/2023

1/9/2023

1/9/2023

1/9/2023

1/9/2023

1/9/2023

1/9/2023

1/9/2023

1/9/2023

1/9/2023

1/9/2023

1/9/2023

1/9/2023

1/9/2023

1/9/2023

1/9/2023

1/9/2023

1/9/2023

1/9/2023

1/9/2023

5/8/2023

5/8/2023

5/8/2023

5/8/2023

5/8/2023

5/8/2023

5/8/2023

5/8/2023

5/8/2023

5/8/2023

5/8/2023

5/8/2023

5/8/2023

5/8/2023

5/8/2023

5/8/2023

5/8/2023

5/8/2023

5/8/2023

5/8/2023

5/8/2023

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16



WLD-10583-02

WLD-1083-02

WLD-12083-02

BIOL-2414-

w821

NA-1001-W44

NA-1201-W44

NA-1202-W44

NA-1301-W44

Cert Welding Lab

Blueprint Reading

Fabrication Welding

Human A&P Il and Lab
Intro/Ethic/Legal
Clinical Practicum
Nursing Arts

Restorative Care

Gunn, Rickie

Gunn, Rickie

Gunn, Rickie

Cato, Brook

ITC

ITC

ITC

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

112

112

112

111

113

113

113

113

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Hybrid
Lecture
Clinical
Rotation
Lecture

Lecture

MW

MTWR

TR

= < =

12:30

8:00
AM

12:30

12:30
PM
8:30

6:30
AM
8:30

8:30
AM

3:15

8:50
AM

3:15

2:35
PM
3:00

3:15
PM
3:00

3:00
PM

1/9/2023

1/9/2023

1/9/2023

3/6/2023

4/3/2023

4/3/2023

4/3/2023

4/3/2023

5/8/2023

5/8/2023

5/8/2023

5/8/2023

5/5/2023

5/5/2023

5/5/2023

5/5/2023

16

16

16



